JULIA K. GERHARDT
(678)575-9510
JKGERHARDT@YAHOO.COM

Teaching

University of West Georgia

Freelance Horn Instructor and Clinician
Kendall Betts Horn Camp

University of New Hampshire
University of Georgia

Lost Mountain Middle School Band

Orchestra

Atlanta Symphony Orchestra
Albany Symphony Orchestra
Valdosta Symphony Orchestra
South Florida Symphony Orchestra
Knoxville Symphony Orchestra
Quad City Symphony Orchestra
Georgia Symphony Orchestra

Wind Ensemble

Cobb Wind Symphony

University of New Hampshire Wind Symphony
University of Georgia Wind Ensemble

Chamber Music

Atlanta Chamber Winds

Dirty Slurs Horn Quartet (IU)
Southern Wind Quintet (UGA)
Georgia Brass (UGA)

Additional Performing
Cadets Drum and Bugle Corps
Star of Indiana Brass Theater

Education

Indiana University

University of New Hampshire
University of Georgia
Indiana University

References
Available upon request.

Horn Professor
Atlanta Area
Staff

Music Theory
Minor Lessons
Asst. Director

Substitute Horn
Second Horn
Fourth Horn
Second Horn
Substitute Horn
Substitute Horn
Substitute Horn

Principal Horn
Principal Horn
Section Horn

Horn
Horn
Horn
Section Horn

Soprano
Horn

PD: Horn

MA: Music Studies
MM: Horn

BME: Instrumental

2013-present
2012-present
2009-2014
2008-2010
2007-2008
2002-2007

2013-present
2013-present
2012-present
2014
2012-2013
2013
2012-2013

2012-present
2008-2010
2007-2008

2013-present
2011-2012
2007-2008
2007-2008

1999
1997-1998

2010-2012
2010
2007-2008
2001



