JULIA K. GERHARDT

(678)575-9510 JKGERHARDT@YAHOO.COM

7	1 .
Teac	ทเทธ
1 cuc	5

University of West Georgia	Horn Professor	2013-present
Freelance Horn Instructor and Clinician	Atlanta Area	2012-present
Kendall Betts Horn Camp	Staff	2009-2014
University of New Hampshire	Music Theory	2008-2010
University of Georgia	Minor Lessons	2007-2008
Lost Mountain Middle School Band	Asst. Director	2002-2007

Orchestra

Atlanta Symphony Orchestra	Substitute Horn	2013-present
Albany Symphony Orchestra	Second Horn	2013-present
Valdosta Symphony Orchestra	Fourth Horn	2012-present
South Florida Symphony Orchestra	Second Horn	2014
Knoxville Symphony Orchestra	Substitute Horn	2012-2013
Quad City Symphony Orchestra	Substitute Horn	2013
Georgia Symphony Orchestra	Substitute Horn	2012-2013

Wind Ensemble

Cobb Wind Symphony	Principal Horn	2012-present
University of New Hampshire Wind Symphony	Principal Horn	2008-2010
University of Georgia Wind Ensemble	Section Horn	2007-2008

Chamber Music

Atlanta Chamber Winds	Horn	2013-present
Dirty Slurs Horn Quartet (IU)	Horn	2011-2012
Southern Wind Quintet (UGA)	Horn	2007-2008
Georgia Brass (UGA)	Section Horn	2007-2008

Additional Performing

Cadets Drum and Bugle Corps	Soprano	1999
Star of Indiana Brass Theater	Horn	1997-1998

Education

Indiana University	PD: Horn	2010-2012
University of New Hampshire	MA: Music Studies	2010
University of Georgia	MM: Horn	2007-2008
Indiana University	BME: Instrumental	2001

References

Available upon request.